POITOU-CHARENTES

Du 29 avr 2018 au 29 avr 2018

2018-Régional Arbalete IR900

900 Arbaléte Field IR900 Seniors 1

Palmares par Equipe

Saison 2017/2018
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Place Association / Département

1 C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

Nom / Prénom
GADEAU Sylvain

LAMY Julien

RIVAULT Corentin

- Fin -

82,0
91,0
89,0
81,0
92,0
98,0
88,0
91,0
90,0

Séries
83,0
86.0
90,0
82,0
91,0
94,0
83,0
96.0
93,0

84,0
87.0
86,0
86,0
94,0
96,0
88,0
94,0
99,0

249.0
264.0
265.0
249.0
277.0
288.0
259.0
281.0
282.0

Ind.
778.0

814.0

822.0

270,00

Total
2414.0






